
 

Link isn’t working? We are sorry to hear that! If the digital platform is Google Meets – please try 
to use a different email address (that is not your school email) and try again! If you have tried 

that and you are still not getting access, please reach out to that specific University. 

 

Massachusetts State University's College Fair & Panel Contact Sheet for 
Broken Links  

School  Contact Name Contact Email  
Bridgewater State University  Jonathan DiNuzzo jdinuzzo@bridgew.edu  
Fitchburg State University Juan Orta Jorta@fitchburgstate.edu  
Framingham State University Shayna Eddy seddy@framingham.edu  
MassArt Jon Bolles jbolles@massart.edu 
Massachusetts Maritime 
Academy 
 

Joshua Tefft jtefft@maritime.edu 

MCLA N/A admissions@mcla.edu 
Salem State University N/A admissions@salemstate.edu 
Westfield State University  
 

Kelly Hart khart@westfield.ma.edu  
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